
Coccodart

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Battini Andrea (10/024) 4 4 4 1 4 9 4 6 4 11 4 7 4 7 4 9 4 6 4 10

Marsili Alessandro (10/023) 4 10 4 6 0 0 4 4 4 10 4 9 4 5 4 7 4 6 4 11

Domenichini Daniele (10/021) 3 2 4 3 4 9 4 7 4 8 4 5 4 7 4 8 4 3 4 12

Quacquarni Marco (10/020) 4 3 0 0 4 5 2 3 0 0 4 5 4 3 4 4 4 7 4 8

Aluigi Lorenzo (10/145) 1 1 4 6 4 7 2 2 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Camoscioli Lucrezia (10/022) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Battini Andrea 10/024 40 70 1,75

Marsili Alessandro 10/023 36 68 1,89

Domenichini Daniele 10/021 39 64 1,64

Quacquarni Marco 10/020 30 38 1,27

Aluigi Lorenzo 10/145 15 26 1,73

Camoscioli Lucrezia 10/022 0 0 0,00

Domani Smetto

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Ricci Omar (06/368) 4 6 4 11 4 12 4 7 4 8 4 7 4 11 4 9 4 4 4 9

Pratoni Marco (06/366) 2 1 4 12 4 12 4 8 4 10 4 2 4 7 4 6 4 5 4 7

Ranchelli Stefano (10/069) 2 4 2 3 4 8 4 7 4 5 4 11 4 7 4 8 4 6 4 5

Lorusso Varuna (06/367) 4 5 4 5 2 5 2 3 4 5 4 4 4 1 4 7 4 3 4 2

Rossi Matteo (06/757) 4 0 2 1 2 6 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Foni Andrea (06/369) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ricci Omar 06/368 40 84 2,10

Pratoni Marco 06/366 38 70 1,84

Ranchelli Stefano 10/069 36 64 1,78

Lorusso Varuna 06/367 36 40 1,11

Rossi Matteo 06/757 10 10 1,00

Foni Andrea 06/369 0 0 0,00

Il Mi Cocco Pub

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Chini Alessandro (06/362) 4 11 4 11 4 10 4 7 4 9 4 10 4 11 4 6 4 11 4 7

Bubbolini Lorenzo (06/358) 2 4 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 9 4 4 4 2 4 11 4 7 4 9

Olivoni Lorenzo (06/365) 4 10 4 8 4 3 4 2 4 6 4 5 1 3 4 7 0 0 0 0

Majkovà Miriam (06/360) 0 0 4 10 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 3 8 0 0 4 6 4 10

Cardelli Massimiliano (06/359) 4 6 4 6 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7

Bernacchi Rossano (06/363) 2 1 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 11 0 0 2 1 0 0

Piccini Claudio (06/364) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 2 1 0 0

Chiela Caterina (06/361) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Chini Alessandro 06/362 40 93 2,33

Bubbolini Lorenzo 06/358 30 51 1,70

Olivoni Lorenzo 06/365 29 44 1,52

Majkovà Miriam 06/360 19 43 2,26

Cardelli Massimiliano 06/359 20 32 1,60

Bernacchi Rossano 06/363 16 22 1,38

Piccini Claudio 06/364 6 8 1,33

Chiela Caterina 06/361 2 5 2,50

Pink Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Benegiamo Sofia (10/110) 4 6 4 4 4 2 4 2 4 5 4 8 4 1 4 6 4 7 4 3

Muscia Evelin (05/695) 4 7 4 7 4 3 3 1 4 1 4 1 4 0 4 6 4 6 4 2

Braganti Nicole (10/111) 4 1 4 1 4 0 4 4 0 0 2 0 4 2 4 2 4 5 4 1

Angeloni Pamela (10/117) 2 2 0 0 4 0 4 1 4 2 4 2 4 1 0 0 4 1 4 0

Hatibi Megan (10/113) 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0

Frattarelli Lavinia (10/112) 2 3 2 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Casacci Angelica (10/116) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lucarini Marica (10/114) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pei Francesca (10/169) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Scarselli Carolina (10/115) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Benegiamo Sofia 10/110 40 44 1,10

Muscia Evelin 05/695 39 34 0,87

Braganti Nicole 10/111 34 16 0,47

Angeloni Pamela 10/117 30 9 0,30

Hatibi Megan 10/113 10 5 0,50

Frattarelli Lavinia 10/112 7 4 0,57

Casacci Angelica 10/116 0 0 0,00

Lucarini Marica 10/114 0 0 0,00

Pei Francesca 10/169 0 0 0,00

Scarselli Carolina 10/115 0 0 0,00



Quelli Del Portico

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Manka Aurel (06/237) 4 9 4 10 4 9 4 12 4 6 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Polchi Nicola (10/016) 2 3 4 5 4 7 4 12 4 3 0 0 4 6 4 2 4 10 4 6

Mossa Marco (10/018) 4 7 4 9 4 4 0 0 4 4 4 5 4 7 4 8 4 8 4 1

Sanfilippo Salvatore (06/238) 2 2 4 7 0 0 4 9 4 7 4 3 4 3 4 7 4 7 4 5

Simoncini Franco (10/017) 4 7 0 0 4 6 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Collocci Alex (10/019) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 1 4 4 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Manka Aurel 06/237 24 56 2,33

Polchi Nicola 10/016 34 54 1,59

Mossa Marco 10/018 36 53 1,47

Sanfilippo Salvatore 06/238 34 50 1,47

Simoncini Franco 10/017 16 25 1,56

Collocci Alex 10/019 12 9 0,75

The Wizards Dart's

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Ghezzi Diego (10/125) 4 8 4 6 4 6 4 6 4 7 2 0 4 8 4 7 4 9 4 7

Parlani Dimitri (10/128) 4 8 2 2 0 0 4 9 4 6 2 6 2 3 2 1 2 5 4 2

Ugolini Dylan (10/161) 0 0 2 2 4 5 4 2 4 3 2 4 4 8 4 8 4 7 4 3

Clusini Filippo (06/624) 1 2 4 3 4 5 2 1 4 3 4 8 4 5 4 3 2 4 4 2

Rossi Alessio (10/126) 3 3 4 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 4 10 2 3 2 1 4 6 0 0

Casacci Lorenzo (10/127) 4 8 0 0 4 2 1 2 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Samir Agrar (10/144) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ghezzi Diego 10/125 38 64 1,68

Parlani Dimitri 10/128 26 42 1,62

Ugolini Dylan 10/161 32 42 1,31

Clusini Filippo 06/624 33 36 1,09

Rossi Alessio 10/126 20 27 1,35

Casacci Lorenzo 10/127 11 18 1,64

Samir Agrar 10/144 0 0 0,00


